



2020:UHC:10034

FA No. 59 of 2005

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Sharad Sharma, Senior Advocate for the appellants.

Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Brief Holder for the State.

Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the respondent no.2.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this appeal some time in the month of December, 2015.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
27.10.2015

NISHANT