



2020:UHC:10034

FA No. 59 of 2005

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

At the request of Ms. Vandana Singh, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Sharad Sharma, Sr. Advocate, for the appellants, list in the week commencing 4th January, 2016.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
09.12.2015

Nadim