



2020:UHC:10034

FA 59/2005

Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.

Mr. Sachin, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. I.P. Kohli, Standing Counsel, for the State/respondent NO. 1.

At the request of Mr. Sachin, list along with connected matter after two weeks.

(N.S. Dhanik, J.)
27.2.2019

Prabodh