

FA No.59 of 2005

With

FA No.129 of 2005

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, learned Brief Holder for the State.

Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the private respondent.

List this matter on 25.09.2020, at the joint request of learned counsel for the parties.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)
17.09.2020

Balwant/ Sukhbant