

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 932 517"><u>FA No. 59 of 2005</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 735 553"><u>With</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 560 951 589"><u>FA No. 129 of 2005</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 595 1233 638"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 651 1422 725">The present matter is referred for mediation.</p> <p data-bbox="979 819 1417 862">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1139 869 1342 898">06.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 904 730 934">Parul</p>